Agenda
September 3, 2009
Tudor Area Community Council

NEW LOCATION: First Church of God

4317 Maclnnes, (Tudor/Maclnnes)
7:00 PM

Call to order

Approval of minutes

Assembly report

Guest Speakers

Legislative report

Federation of Community Councils report
Old Business

36™ & Maclnnes traffic signal

The light will be going out to bid for signal installation within the next month and into the fall season. The bid process will be
simultaneous with the bid for a signal at Providence & Spirit Dr. It takes about 6-8 month to get a pole ordered and arrange placement
(sometime in the spring), and should be installed and functional by July of 2010. This is a delay of approximately a year from the last
time frame the council was given. The delays are in part due to municipality right of way issues that were previously unresolved,
however that has been addressed.

New business

e Liquor Licenses
0 Those due for renewals within and surrounding our council area are listed on page 2
0 Council member are requested to review the listing
0 TACC may request a public hearing before the assembly on any renewal within our boundary. If we have concerns
about the renewal of a liquor license outside our boundary, we would need to communicate and coordinate our
efforts with the appropriate council area
o0 Any council member having concerns about any of the licenses due for renewal shall notify the chair or any other
board member and the matter shall be added to the agenda for discussion at the October meeting. If the concern is
regarding a license within another boundary, the issue should be brought forward immediately for discussion to
allow adequate time for the appropriate council’s board to be notified
0 Requests for an assembly resolution as provided in AMC 2.30.120 subsection D made by a community council
under this section shall be made by no later than October 15 of that same year, and shall be submitted to the
assembly as part of its packet before action is taken on those renewals. Holders of licenses for which a public
hearing has been requested shall also be notified by the municipal clerk of the request for a public hearing.
Discussion regarding the change of meeting location
Discussion regarding a joint meeting with Campbell Park CC
Discussion regarding an open house/potluck format for October’s meeting
Open discussion and material review of items from NUSA 2009
Brainstorming session for NUSA
0 The role of individual councils and council members
o0 Workshop ideas
0 Potential organizations, associations and groups that may want to participate

Tudor Area Community Council Contact Info
We want to hear from you! Contact me at: Anchorage Police Dept.
Tudor Area Community Council Comm. Center (Dispatcher): 786-8900
Sheli Dodson, Chair
PO Box 230808 Emergency: 911

Anchorage, AK 99523
(907) 522-6436 or sheli@gci.net
Put Tudor Community Council in the subject line Code Violation Hotline 343-4141

Good Neighbor Award: A little recognition for being good-hearted and generous neighbor does wonders for an individual, a
neighborhood and a community. Therefore, the TACC gratefully accepts nominations from and about neighbors and community
members in the TACC. Please email the chair, Sheli Dodson, at sheli@gci.net to nominate your “Good Neighbor”.
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Liquor License Renewals

Lic. #
Tudor Area
658
Campbell Park
4377
2385
Midtown
4750
4746
4180
1461
4459
227
4844
4451
4774
2636
4236
4354
2783
4664
996
750
3219
3971
4576
3077
1691
3712
977
3599
3549
1566
1866
1625
4063
1608
2930
University Area
1967
1174
3883
No Premise
4589
4558
3009
4853
4075
4008
3304
4669
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Establishment Name
Lions Den, The

New Party Time Liquors
Party Time Plaza Liquor

Anchorage Billiard Palace
Applebee's Neighborhood Girill
Boston Pizza

Brown Jug Warehouse
Chiang Mai Ultimate Thai
China Garden

Crowne Plaza Midtown

El Tango

Embassy Suites: Anchorage
Guido's Pizza

Hilton Garden Inn
Homewood Suites

Jen's Restaurant, Bodega &
Kinley's Restaurant

La Bodega

Loyal Order of Moose Lodge
Mom & Pops Grocery and
Moose's Tooth Pub & Pizzeria
Nino's Italian Eatery

Panda Restaurant

Peking Palace

Pizza Hut #2

Romano's Trattoria

Sea Galley/Pepper Mill
Specialty Imports

Steve's Sports Bar & Girill
Sushi & Sushi Restaurant
The O

Tokyo Garden

Villa Nova Restaurant

Yen King

Brown Jug-Northern Lights
Brown Jug-Tudor
Golden Gate Restaurant

2 Go Tesoro

Brown Jug

Casa Grande

Dimond Liquor

Haute Quarter Grill

Marx Brothers Café at the
Red Robin Burger & Spirits
Wal-Mart Supercenter #3813

Service Location
1000 E 36th Avenue

2422 E Tudor Rd
5520 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 107

3400 C St

4331 Credit Union Dr
2830 C st

4140 Old Seward Hwy
3637 Old Seward Hwy
204 E Fireweed Lane
109 W International Blvd
4300 Old Seward Hwy
600 E Benson Blvd

549 W International Airport
100 W Tudor Rd

140 West Tudor Road
701 W 36th Ave

3230 Seward Hwy

3801 Old Seward Hwy
4211 Arctic Bivd

601 W 36th Ave Ste 3 & 4
3300 Old Seward Hwy
831 E 36th Ave

605 E Northern Lights Blvd
500 E Benson Blvd

100 E Benson Blvd
2415 C st

4101 Credit Union Drive
4119 Ingra St

602 E Fireweed Ln
3337 Fairbanks St

4801 Old Seward Hwy
550 W Tudor Road
5121 Arctic Blvd Ste 1
3501 Old Seward Hwy

5400 E Northern Lights Blvd
3561 E Tudor Road
3471 E Tudor Road

No Premise

No Premises

201 E Northern Lights Blvd
No Premise

No Premise

No Premise

No Premise

No Premise

Owner Name
New Lion LLC

New Party Time Liquors Inc
Trader Jim's Inc

B.P. Billiards LLC

Kodiak Apple, Inc.

G.W.N. Investments LLC
Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
Tom S Praethong

Matthew K Park

Anchorage Hospitality LLC
El Tango Inc.

Denali Lodging LLC

Guido's Pizza Inc

Apple Six Services Anchorage
Apple Six Services Anchorage
Jen Haagen & Annelise
Kinley Restaurant & Bar, Inc
Midtown Spirits, LLC
Anchorage Moose Lodge
Mom & Pops Grocery and
Fresh Ale Pubs LLC &

NIRO Restaurants Inc
Tseng Chiang Lee, Cheng Chi
John S. Lee

Kurani Inc

Romano's Inc

Pepper Mill LLC

Specialty Imports Inc

SLF International Inc

LMK Inc

Prime, Inc

Tien M & Young S Tang
Elena Inc.

James & Lena Ma

Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
Han C & Eul J Yi

Tesoro Northstore Company
Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
Casa Grande Inc

TCCH Incorporated

Haute Quarter Grill Inc
Gourmet Associates LLC
Red Robin Alaska Inc
Wal-Mart Stores Inc.
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