Agenda September 3, 2009

Tudor Area Community Council

NEW LOCATION: First Church of God 4317 MacInnes, (Tudor/MacInnes) 7:00 PM

Call to order
Approval of minutes
Assembly report
Guest Speakers
Legislative report
Federation of Community Councils report
Old Business

36th & MacInnes traffic signal

The light will be going out to bid for signal installation within the next month and into the fall season. The bid process will be simultaneous with the bid for a signal at Providence & Spirit Dr. It takes about 6-8 month to get a pole ordered and arrange placement (sometime in the spring), and should be installed and functional by July of 2010. This is a delay of approximately a year from the last time frame the council was given. The delays are in part due to municipality right of way issues that were previously unresolved, however that has been addressed.

New business

- Liquor Licenses
 - o Those due for renewals within and surrounding our council area are listed on page 2
 - o Council member are requested to review the listing
 - o TACC may request a public hearing before the assembly on any renewal *within our boundary*. If we have concerns about the renewal of a liquor license outside our boundary, we would need to communicate and coordinate our efforts with the appropriate council area
 - O Any council member having concerns about any of the licenses due for renewal shall notify the chair or any other board member and the matter shall be added to the agenda for discussion at the October meeting. If the concern is regarding a license within another boundary, the issue should be brought forward immediately for discussion to allow adequate time for the appropriate council's board to be notified
 - o Requests for an assembly resolution as provided in AMC 2.30.120 subsection D made by a community council under this section shall be made by no later than October 15 of that same year, and shall be submitted to the assembly as part of its packet before action is taken on those renewals. Holders of licenses for which a public hearing has been requested shall also be notified by the municipal clerk of the request for a public hearing.
- Discussion regarding the change of meeting location
- Discussion regarding a joint meeting with Campbell Park CC
- Discussion regarding an open house/potluck format for October's meeting
- Open discussion and material review of items from NUSA 2009
- Brainstorming session for NUSA
 - o The role of individual councils and council members
 - Workshop ideas

o Potential organizations, associations and groups that may want to participate

Tudor Area Community Council	Contact Info	
We want to hear from you! Contact me at:	Anchorage Police Dept.	
Tudor Area Community Council	Comm. Center (Dispatcher): 786-8900	
Sheli Dodson, Chair		
PO Box 230808	Emergency: 911	
Anchorage, AK 99523	g ,	
(907) 522-6436 or sheli@gci.net		
Put Tudor Community Council in the subject line	Code Violation Hotline 343-4141	

Good Neighbor Award: A little recognition for being good-hearted and generous neighbor does wonders for an individual, a neighborhood and a community. Therefore, the TACC gratefully accepts nominations from and about neighbors and community members in the TACC. Please email the chair, Sheli Dodson, at sheli@gci.net to nominate your "Good Neighbor".

TACC Agenda 0909.doc

1			
Lic. # Tudor Area	Establishment Name	Service Location	Owner Name
658	Lions Den, The	1000 E 36th Avenue	New Lion LLC
Campbell Park	,		====
4377	New Party Time Liquors	2422 E Tudor Rd	New Party Time Liquors Inc
2385	Party Time Plaza Liquor	5520 Lake Otis Pkwy Ste 107	·
<u>Midtown</u>	rany rimo riaza Eigaor	0020 Lake Olio i kwy Clo 107	Trader office file
4750	Anchorage Billiard Palace	3400 C St	B.P. Billiards LLC
4746	Applebee's Neighborhood Grill		Kodiak Apple, Inc.
4180	Boston Pizza	2830 C St	G.W.N. Investments LLC
1461	Brown Jug Warehouse	4140 Old Seward Hwy	Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
4459	Chiang Mai Ultimate Thai	3637 Old Seward Hwy	Tom S Praethong
227	China Garden	204 E Fireweed Lane	Matthew K Park
4844	Crowne Plaza Midtown	109 W International Blvd	Anchorage Hospitality LLC
4451	El Tango	4300 Old Seward Hwy	El Tango Inc.
4774	Embassy Suites: Anchorage	600 E Benson Blvd	Denali Lodging LLC
2636	Guido's Pizza	549 W International Airport	Guido's Pizza Inc
4236	Hilton Garden Inn	100 W Tudor Rd	Apple Six Services Anchorage
4354	Homewood Suites	140 West Tudor Road	Apple Six Services Anchorage
2783	Jen's Restaurant, Bodega &	701 W 36th Ave	Jen Haagen & Annelise
4664	Kinley's Restaurant	3230 Seward Hwy	Kinley Restaurant & Bar, Inc
996	La Bodega	3801 Old Seward Hwy	Midtown Spirits, LLC
750	Loyal Order of Moose Lodge	4211 Arctic Blvd	Anchorage Moose Lodge
3219	Mom & Pops Grocery and	601 W 36th Ave Ste 3 & 4	Mom & Pops Grocery and
3971	Moose's Tooth Pub & Pizzeria		Fresh Ale Pubs LLC &
4576	Nino's Italian Eatery	831 E 36th Ave	NIRO Restaurants Inc
3077	Panda Restaurant	605 E Northern Lights Blvd	
1691	Peking Palace	500 E Benson Blvd	Tseng Chiang Lee, Cheng Chi John S. Lee
3712	Pizza Hut #2	100 E Benson Blvd	Kurani Inc
977	Romano's Trattoria	2415 C St	Romano's Inc
3599	Sea Galley/Pepper Mill	4101 Credit Union Drive	Pepper Mill LLC
3549	Specialty Imports	4119 Ingra St	Specialty Imports Inc
1566	Steve's Sports Bar & Grill	602 E Fireweed Ln	SLF International Inc
1866	Sushi & Sushi Restaurant	3337 Fairbanks St	LMK Inc
1625	The O	4801 Old Seward Hwy	Prime, Inc
4063	Tokyo Garden	550 W Tudor Road	
1608	Villa Nova Restaurant	5121 Arctic Blvd Ste 1	Tien M & Young S Tang Elena Inc.
2930	Yen King		James & Lena Ma
University Area	Ten King	3501 Old Seward Hwy	James & Lena Ma
1967	Brown Jug-Northern Lights	5400 E Northern Lights Blvd	Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
1174	Brown Jug-Tudor	3561 E Tudor Road	Liquor Stores USA North Inc.
3883	Golden Gate Restaurant	3471 E Tudor Road	Han C & Eul J Yi
	Golden Gate Nestaurant	3471 L Tudol Road	TIAIT C & Edi 5 TI
No Premise 4589	2 Go Tesoro	No Premise	Tocoro Northetoro Company
4558		No Premises	Tesoro Northstore Company
3009	Brown Jug Casa Grande		Liquor Stores USA North Inc. Casa Grande Inc
		201 E Northern Lights Blvd	TCCH Incorporated
4853 4075	Dimond Liquor Haute Quarter Grill	No Premise No Premise	Haute Quarter Grill Inc
4075	Marx Brothers Café at the	No Premise	Gourmet Associates LLC
3304	Red Robin Burger & Spirits	No Premise	Red Robin Alaska Inc
4669	Wal-Mart Supercenter #3813	No Premise	Wal-Mart Stores Inc.

TACC Agenda 0909.doc 2